1,20,000 1,20,000.00 
4. Main rope 13MM. Usha Martin 102 mtr. 120/m 12,240.00 
5. Door Sensor 01 no. 15,000 15,000.00 
6. Fall celling, Fan, light  11,500 11,500.00 
7. Labour Charges   30,000.00 
8. Total   4,93,740.00 
9. 18%GST   88,873.00 
10. G.Total   5,82,613.00 

( Rupees Five Lac Eighty Two Thousand Six Hundred  Thirteen Only) 

NOTE: Replaced parts warranty will be one year. As per vendor, if the AMC is given to them after 
replacement of above parts, there will be  no major fault in the lift for next 12 years. AMC term & 
Condition will remain same as current AMC conditions.